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
with additional bonus office/den and second bedroom 
suite.   Enjoy the spectacular mountain and city views from 
the spacious balcony off the living room or relax in the huge 
outdoor spa on the lower terrace.  CO-LISTED.

2204theterrace.com

Open red1450000

11-2 591E4
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MLS#14-804639

BRENTWOOD CONDO WITH YARD!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Meg Ostrow 310-497-7199

3+2.5
11738 KIOWA AVE #103

$1,389,000 MEDITERRANEAN

3BR+2.5 BA. An exquisite, Mediterranean Building. This 
designer decorated unit boasts a yard with a private, ficus     
hedge, distressed hardwood floors, a Viking kitchen, over- 
sized crown moldings, gas fireplace & Walker Zanger tile. 
The master with a sitting area  has a spacious, custom walk- 
in closet. Full security building with fitness room, secure and 
guest parking. Close to San Vicente shops, supermarkets & 
restaurants. This condo is luxury living at its finest!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hd fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2 631H4

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#14-805807

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Skyler Hynes 310-800-5111

2+2
11657 CHENAULT ST #107

$3,900 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Luxury condo, located on a quiet cul-de-sac street in the 
heart of Brentwood.  High-end contemporary finishes, 
designer kitchen with custom cabinetry, quartz counter-tops 
and glass tile back splash, Bosch appliances, Fisher Paykel 
Refrigerator,  Living and Dining areas with open floor plan;   
Condo has large private patio with floor to celing glass 
sliding doors. .

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open red3950

1-2 631H3

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#14-811691

WARM TUSCAN IN RANCHO PARK!!!

NELSON SHELTON
Mathew Bahri 310-447-7777

4+2
2652 MIDVALE AVE

$1,529,000

BEAUTIFUL TUSCAN REBUILT IN 1997.CLOSE TO THE 
MALL.GATED FRONT YARD.DOUBLE-SIDED FIREPLACE, 
FORMAL LIV RM & DINING RM. SPACIOUS MASTER SUITE 
W/ CUSTOM-BUILT WALK-IN CLOSET.  BATH W/DUAL 
SINKS. FRONT BDRM W/HI CEILINGS & BALCONY.  SPIRAL 
STAIRCASE LEADS TO AIRY LOFT THAT CAN BE USED AS 
4TH BDRM. KITCHEN WITH A COOK’S RANGE. FORMAL 
DINING RM OPENS TO ENTERTAINER’S BACKYARD W/
BUILT-IN BBQ. FINISHED GARAGE USED AS A REC RM 
OR SIMPLY PARK YOUR CARS. ONE OF THE HOTTEST 
LOCATIONS ON THE WESTSIDE!!!

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2 632D6

MLS#14-811573

TERRIFIC INVESTMENT

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Diane Sharp 310 740-0414

3+2
1949 S BARRINGTON AVE

$899,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Original condition built in 1960.  Lovely 3 berm, 2 bath  
floor plan. Two sided fireplace, one in living room and one 
in dining area.  Lush large back yard with privacy.  Bring 
your designer, contractor, or builder.  Zoned LR2, subject to 
LADBS requirements. Currently 11701 La Grange which is 
next door is on the market also.

PLEASE STOP BY

Open NEW11-2 632A6

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#14-811555

PENTHOUSE CONDO NEAR VIBRANT 
SAWTELLE RESTAURANTS

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Gary Limjap 310.586.0339

2+2
11337 NEBRASKA AVE #301

$599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright top floor East facing unit with only one common wall 
in a great courtyard building. Spacious living room with brick 
fireplace. Lots of built ins and office area. Recessed light and 
crown moldings throughout. Fabulous city light views and 
private balcony. Good size dining room with pass through 
window to kitchen. Tiled kitchen with lots of cupboard space. 
Inside laundry.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-2 632A5

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#14-811055

PRIVATE CHEVIOT HILLS COMPOUND ON 
STREET TO STREET LOT

SOTHEBY’S INT’L REAL
Sloane/Silver/Lewis 310 786-1844

7+6
3246 SHELBY DR

$3,990,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare double lot property for large scale entertaining. Huge 
public rooms in 2 separate wings. Kitchen w/2 Sub-zeros. 
Entertainment complex & screening area, rooftop deck, city 
views & gorgeous pool

Fridge

Open NEW11-2 632G7

MLS#14-809189

WESTERMAN & ASSOC, I
Lecia Westerman 818-620-2008

3+4
3155 SHELBY DR

$1,950,000 MID-CENTURY
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

11 Venice Single Family

BEAUTIFUL VENICE FAMILY HOME WITH 
POOL!

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tiffany Rochelle 310-210-2213

3+2
724 BROOKS AVE

$1,999,000 SPANISH

Fabulous family home on one of the hottest blocks in Venice 
- WITH SWIMMING POOL! Short distance to Abbot Kinney 
and The Linc.  Classic Spanish remodeled lovingly with an 
artist’s touch. French doors, hardwood floors, large eat-in-
kitchen with vintage stove. Living room has wood burning 
fireplace, skylights, and large window overlooking generous 
front patio. Raised vegetable garden in front, and bonus 
room/office off of the 2 car detached garage in back.  Don’t 
miss this one!

Stove, Refrigerator

Refresh. NEW11-2 671-H5

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#14-811181

BEST OF BOTH WORLDS

TELES PROPERTIES
Cheryl Platz 424-203-1813

4+3
12632 WOODGREEN ST

$1,369,000 TRADITIONAL

This wonderful home is perfectly laid out to take full 
advantage of our Southern California lifestyle.  Plenty of both 
indoor and outdoor spaces. First floor living areas are open 
and spacious. Beautifully upgraded kitchen and bathrooms. 
Family room, bonus room, Full size 2 car garage with an 
additional workshop attached. Storage, space, coastal 
breezes, and last but not least warmth and charm.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2 672B3

MLS#14-811813

ENCHANTING 1920’S SPANISH IN 
COVETED MAR VISTA

TELES PROPERTIES
Nancy Osborne 310.795.6600

2+1.75
3777 MAY ST

$1,027,000 1sty-SPANISH

Enchanting 1920’s Spanish discreetly sited on a prominent 
street in coveted Mar Vista. This renovated home boasts a 
warm LR w/ stone fp, sky lit dinning rm, & charming kit w/ 
cozy built in eating area. Convenient access from chefs kit 
to patio affords easy flow for outdoor dinning & entertaining. 
Tranquil master bath inc Jacuzzi tub w/ sep walk in shower. 
Bdrms open to verdant gardens nestled next to a comfy 
seating area. Detached garage also doubles as a bonus 
room; perfect for overnight guests

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 672B4

Very charming 3bd/2ba SFR on an LARD2 corner lot w/ detached 2 car garage + bonus room. Tastefully 
redone kitchens and baths. Newer windows, roof, plumbing, etc. Move-in ready and priced to sell!

672E1
3+2

3605 KELTON AVE
$769,000 TRADITIONAL

Refresh. NEW11-2

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPERErin Kelly 3104223035
Blt-Ins,Grbg DispMLS#14-811475

MLS#14-811341

AFFORDABLE RENOVATED HOME IN MAR 
VISTA!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Jack Bitton 3107808880

2+1
1810 WALGROVE AVE

$750,000 MID-CENTURY

Newly remodeled home in the great neighborhood of Mar 
Vista. Hardwood flooring throughout the home, travertine 
in the bathroom, and black laminate flooring in the kitchen 
to go along with the upgraded appliances. The home has 
brand new central air/heat and new windows. Bathroom was 
rehabbed in November 2012, bringing a modern and clean 
feel to the home. In the exterior there is an automatic, single 
car garage with a laundry area.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-2 672A4

MLS#14-798539

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS

PARTNERS TRUST - OCE
Joseph Treves 310 500-3017

3+2
12965 RUBENS AVE

$1,149,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Light filled two story home remodeled in 2004.  Contemporary 
finishes & open kitchen floorplan.  HW flrs, cherry cabinetry, 
subzero frige & stainless appliances create an ambiance 
& flow ideal for entertaining.  Downstairs includes two 
bedrooms & the living rooms large sliding doors open directly 
to the pvt backyard. Upstairs is a lg master suite w/pvt deck. 
The separate garage/studio  is finished and plumbed with 
bathroom sink and toilet.  Near Glen Alla Park, Theatres, 
restaurants & shopping.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 672C6

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#14-811603

EXQUISITE ITALIAN VILLA

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Ava Domanovski 310-458-4024

6+8
345 21ST ST

$6,500,000 3sty-VILLA

Italian Villa. Beautifully crafted-only the finest materials. 6 
bedrooms, 7.5 baths, library, home theatre, billiards room, 
2 laundry rooms, wrapping room and lanai. Limestone 
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
recessed lights. Step-up formal dining room. French doors 
open to patio. Gourmet tiled kitchen w/breakfast bar. Top of 
the line appliances. Master suite w/ sitting area. Master bath 
w/double sinks & separate spa tub & shower. Santa Monica 
Roosevelt & Lincoln school district.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open bom11-2 671D1

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#14-808955

MODERN NEW SPANISH WWW.733JUNE.
COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Randy Wright 310.927.6818

4+5.5
733 N JUNE ST

$2,295,800 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Spectacular new designer home features over 2800 sq 
ft, 4 bedrooms, 4 1/2 baths. Stunning contemporary 
Spanish architecture offers a gorgeous blending of refined 
designer finishes including hardwood and designer finishes 
throughout. A grand master retreat offers over-sized closet 
and spacious designer bath. Three additional bedrooms each 
with private baths, a 400 sq ft open cabana/rec room with full 
bath and abundant storage. Complete with swimmer’s pool, 
flat grassy walled and gated yard

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2 593E6

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#14-810677

ELEGANT & SOPHISTICATED NEW 
ARCHITECTURAL WWW.429LAJOLLA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

4+6
429 N LA JOLLA AVE

$3,225,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular new build by Noesis Group. Walled & gated 
contemporary architecture at its finest. Soaring ceilings, 
bright open floor plan, 4 fireplaces, walls of glass & all the 
luxury amenities required by today’s sophisticated “lifestyle” 
buyer. This home features nearly 4000 sq feet of designer 
perfection:  custom Italian kitchen w/ Miele appliance 
package; designer baths w/ Porcelanosa tile & fixtures; 
Fleetwood pocket door systems; state-of-the-art Control 4 
home automation system. Must see!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2 593A7

MLS#14-810445

BRAND NEW 2 STORY GORGEOUS 
FINISHES AND DETAILS.

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Steven Aaron 3104326588

5+7
636 N STANLEY AVE

$2,595,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Dramatic entry with soaring ceilings, living room w/fireplace, 
and formal DR. Downstairs has 1 bdrm, can be used for 
office/nanny’s room. Kitchen has top of the line Viking SS 
appliances, includes a breakfast rm and a center island 
breakfast bar. An entertainer’s dream! Grassy yard, BBQ, 
pool and spa. Grand master bedroom with huge walk in 
closet and balcony. Luxurious master bath with free standing 
tub and separate elegant shower plus double sinks. Large 
laundry rm. Melrose village area.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Other

Lunch NEW11-2 593C7

ULTRA CHARMING MELROSE DISTRICT 
SPANISH

RODEO REALTY
Shaun Seeram 3107793990

2+1
602 N GARDNER ST

$975,000 1sty-SPANISH

Hedged and gated, ultra charming  2br/1ba authentic 1924 
Spanish.  Great indoor/outdoor flow.  Most rooms open 
to the private front and back yard. French doors, coved 
ceilings, central ac, hardwood floors throughout.  Low 
maintenance drought tolerant landscaping.  Close to Melrose 
Ave shops and restaurants and the Grove.  Best value in the 
neighborhood!

stove, fridge, washer/dryer

Open NEW11-2 593C7

MLS#14-781877

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
RC Thornton 310-210-5315

5+6
138 N EDINBURGH AVE

$2,599,000 CONTEMP MED

New Mediterranean Contemporary design.Truly best 
location.Open floor plan. Exceptional indoor/outdoor flow.
Four bedroom plus Flex space, easily convert to 5th 
bedroom, all en suite. State of the art chef’s kitchen features 
large island, white lacquer cabinets and is outfitted w/Miele 
appliances. Luxurious master suite with walk in closet & 
spa like bathroom. Large lot with a fantastic pool/ spa and 
unique Tommy Bahama loggia for ultimate relaxation. Home 
integrated system w/inwall Ipads

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 633B1

MLS#14-783735

LAMERICA LP
William Thon

4+4
6240 WARNER DR

$2,395,000 TUDOR

Reduced $205,000 and $100,000 below independent 
appraisal, $639 Per Sq. Ft. The best of both worlds in this 
time honored iconic 1920’s architectural home.

New Range and Sub-Zero

Open rev11-2 633B2
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22 Los Feliz Single Family

JOHN SOUTHERN AIA URBAN 
OPERATIONS

CROSBY DOE ASSOC.
Gordon Newsom 310-486-0156

3+2.5
3907 DE LONGPRE AVE

$899,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Inspired by the early modernist of Silverlake  John Southern 
AIA of Urban Operations designed a residence in which 
the line between indoors and outdoors has been greatly 
diminished. By matching the interior spaces with exterior 
spaces that perfectly complement each other.  Carved into 
the hillside on a set of terraced levels, the format for this 
house takes full advantage of the view from this upslope site. 
With 3 Br / 2.5 baths every principle room is connected to a 
balcony, patio, or terrace.

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL HOME WITH 
GUEST HOUSE

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Gary Loebig 310-405-1316

2+2
3903 FERNWOOD AVE

$799,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Up the front stairs is the remodeled main living area with 2 
bedrooms and 1 bath. Through it’s own entrance, along the 
side is a studio with a brand new bath, and 2 large closets. 
Ideal as a guest house, income property or an office. The 
backyard offers tiered landscaping, separate dining, and a 
large patio with views.  New electrical, new copper plumbing, 
new sewer line, and a newer A/C complete this home. Within 
blocks of Sunset Junction, this is the area’s best value.

www.yourLAagent.com

Open NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Lease

MLS#14-811745

BACK TO THE FUTURE IN THE HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (310) 275-2222

3+2
2033 N GRAMERCY PL

$7,900 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

The Weatherly/Tinkler Residence, 1954-1964.  Dwight Pollock 
Design with later interiors by Guy Moore, and contemporary 
restoration by artist Christian Moeller.  Exciting first time 
opportunity to lease this classic example of post-war futurist 
architecture on a close-in site overlooking Hollywood.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 593G3

28 Culver City Single Family

GREAT HOME & BEST VALUE IN CULVER 
CITY!

CAVANAUGH REALTORS
Heather Coombs Perez 310-259-7419

2+1
4252 COOLIDGE AVE

$709,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

CHARMING HOME featuring hardwood floors, crown 
molding, living room with fireplace, archway entry into 
formal dining room with rear yard access. Galley kitchen 
with office nook & doorway leading to back yard.  Freshly 
painted interior, recent drought tolerant landscape- ready 
for your creative vision.   Walkable location in Culver City 
School District!

Open NEW11-2 672E4

28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

LOVELY CONDO IN SOUGHT AFTER FOX 
HILLS AREA OF CULVER CITY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally FJones/ Meredith S 310-691-7888

2+2
5900 CANTERBURY DR, UNIT A201

$410,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lovely & bright 2bd +  2ba condo! Recently upgraded w/ 
dual paned windows, plantation shutters, new carpets, & 
wood flooring in the living/ dining area. The kitchen has been 
completely remodeled w/ beautiful cabinets, appliances, 
granite countertops, and built-in bar area. Master suite with 
HUGE walk-in closet. Charming resort style building w/ pool, 
rec. room, secure entry, walking paths & water features. 2 
side by side gated parking space. Close to Fox Hills mall, 
dining, & entertainment.

www.5900canterburyA201.com

Open NEW11-2

PRIME CULVER CITY LOCATION:

JN SAAD REALTY
David Pinkham 310 435-8616

2+2
6050 CANTERBURY DR, UNIT F205

$399,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

$399,000. 2 bdrm,Condo, 2nd floor unit with tree top views. 
Complex:The Pines, pool, rec room, secured bldg, granite 
counter tops. Grt indoor/outdoor feel w/balcony, quiet street, 
2 pkg spaces and low HOA dues.

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#14-808519

MODERN HOME WITH INCREDIBLE 
ICONIC VIEWS!

THE AGENCY
D.Parnes & J. Harris (310) 894-3435

3+4
2742 CRESTON DR

$2,485,000 MODERN

Imagine every iconic Los Angeles view visible from your very 
own home. Welcome to 2742 Creston with 300% views of 
the Ocean, the Hollywood sign, Griffith Park Observatory & 
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